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200907170002
77430

07/17/2009
02:47:30

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARMLEY
PATRICIA

Instr
#:20070907000
421620

200905070001
71120

05/07/2009
01:00:22

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THREATT MAE
EVA

Other:SEE
INST

200906090002
20200

06/09/2009
02:08:40

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARMLEY
PATRICIA

Other:SEE
INST

200906090002
20190

06/09/2009
02:08:39

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NEELY
SHIRLEY A

Legacy #:1999-
25875 Instr
#:19990621000
258751

Other:SEE
INST

200909010003
37320

09/01/2009
01:31:39

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORY JASON 5 108 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

200912210004
64960

12/21/2009
12:28:31

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORY LINDA F 5 108 Lot#:50 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES


