Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907170002 77430	07/17/2009 02:47:30	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMLEY PATRICIA					Instr #:20070907000 421620	
200905070001 71120	05/07/2009 01:00:22	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THREATT MAE EVA						Other:SEE INST
200906090002 20200	06/09/2009 02:08:40	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMLEY PATRICIA						Other:SEE INST
200906090002 20190	06/09/2009 02:08:39	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NEELY SHIRLEY A					Legacy #:1999- 25875 Instr #:19990621000 258751	Other:SEE INST
200909010003 37320	09/01/2009 01:31:39	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORY JASON			5	108		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
200912210004 64960	12/21/2009 12:28:31	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORY LINDA F			5	108		Lot#:50 Book: Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES